

## CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF INCOME

	The years ended March 31			
	YEN (millions)		(A)/(B) X100	U.S. DOLLARS (millions)
	2002 (A)	2001 (B)		2002
Net sales	7,993,784	8,416,982	95%	60,104
Cost of sales	6,184,396	6,155,023	100%	46,499
Selling, general and administrative expenses	1,926,803	1,919,647	100%	14,487
Operating income(loss)	(117,415)	342,312	-	(883)
Other income	36,039	69,613	52%	271
(Interest and dividends)	28,615	42,069	68%	215
(Other)	7,424	27,544	27%	56
Other deductions	504,696	88,270	572%	3,795
(Interest charges)	45,830	58,759	78%	345
(Other)	458,866	29,511	-	3,450
Income(loss) before income taxes and minority interests	(586,072)	323,655	-	(4,407)
Income taxes	(71,114)	164,861	-	(535)
Income(loss) before minority interests	(514,958)	158,794	-	(3,872)
Minority interests	(31,121)	54,414	-	(234)
Net income(loss)	(483,837)	104,380	-	(3,638)